Made
in the
UK
VHR-CF Commercial Void Mounted
Heat Recovery Unit Range
Installed Duty: 25l/s – 600l/s
Up to 90% Efficient Heat Reclaim
ULTRA LOW

50
100
150
200
50 75 100 125 150 175
Pa. Nominal Airflow
<0.76SFP
Select Below This
Line for<1.1SFP
Select Below This
Line for<0.9SFP
Select Below This
Line for<0.76SFP
Select Below This
Line for<0.6SFP
VHR-CF100 In-Duct Sound Power Data dB (Ref. 10-12 W)
63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k Breakout
@3m (dBA)
Curve 1 S.A. / E.A. 52 53 54 54 54 53 51 50 22
Curve 1 F.A. / R.A. 49 50 51 51 51 50 48 47

L – 600, 900, 1200
200ø
L – 600, 900, 1200W
MEZ.20
Flanges
*Note: VHR-CF50 attenuators have matched 200mm diameter circular spigots
VHR-CF Attenuator Dimensions (20mm MEZ Flange)
Model Supply/Return/
Exhaust/Fresh Air
Attenuator Length
Options (mm)
Airflow
(l/s)
A.P.D
(Pa)
VHR-CF50* 250W X 250H 600/900/1200 50 7
VHR-CF100 200W X 200H 600/900/1200 100 10
VHR-CF150 300W X 230H 600/900/1200 150 10
VHR-CF260 450W X 230H 600/900/1200 260 12
VHR-CF300 450W X 280H 600/900/1200 300 9
VHR-CF400 450W X 380H 600/900/1200 400 12
VHR-CF500 450W X 480H 600/900/1200 500 12
H
H
W
VHR-CF Attenuator Insertion Losses: